—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position

Public Works Supervisor
Mechanic Il

Working Supervisor-Shop
Working Supervisor-Shop
Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic Il

Mechanic |

Mechanic |

Account Clerk |l
Mechanic |

Mechanic |

Other Positions Held City
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding
Redding

Department

Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance
Fleet Maintenance

Fleet Maintenance

Total Wages

$75,127
$69,365
$67,007
$64,120
$63,890
$63,500
$63,494
$62,501
$60,992
$58,215
$56,605
$53,295
$53,280
$44,465
$41,924
$29,505



