	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Supervisor		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$75,127
2.	Mechanic II		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$69,365
3.	Working Supervisor-Shop		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$67,007
4.	Working Supervisor-Shop		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$64,120
5.	Mechanic II		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$63,890
6.	Mechanic II		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$63,500
7.	Mechanic II		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$63,494
8.	Mechanic II		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$62,501
9.	Mechanic II		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$60,992
10.	Mechanic II		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$58,215
11.	Mechanic II		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$56,605
12.	Mechanic I		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$53,295
13.	Mechanic I		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$53,280
14.	Account Clerk II		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$44,465
15.	Mechanic I		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$41,924
16.	Mechanic I		Redding	Fleet Maintenance	\$29,505